Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Techniks Shoda Collets

Thank you for shopping with us! Our Shoda collets are the most accurate in the industry. We use heat-treated high carbon
bearing steel and a Swiss grinding technique that ensures accuracy.

* Precision ground accuracy

* Heat-treated carbon steel

* Individually inspected

Item # Manufacturer Diameter Length Note Shank Price

SD-20mm-.250 Techniks 20mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. 250 in $118.00
SD-20mm-.312 Techniks 20mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. 312 in $118.00
SD-20mm-.375 Techniks 20mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. .3751in $118.00
SD-20mm-.500 Techniks 20mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. 500 in $118.00
SD-20mm-.625 Techniks 20mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. .625in $118.00
SD-C001-.125 Techniks 16mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. 125 10n $118.00
SD-C001 -.187 Techniks 16mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. 187 in $118.00
SD-C001-.250 Techniks 16mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. .250in $118.00
SD-C001-.312 Techniks 16mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. 312in $118.00

SD-C001-.375 Techniks 16mm 52 mm Other sizes available on request. .3751in $118.00


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

SD-C001-.500
SD-C015-.125
SD-C015-.250
SD-C015-.312
SD-C015-.375
SD-C015-.500
SD-C015-.625
SD-C015-.750
SS22-1/4
S522-3/8
§522-10
§522-1/2

Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks
Techniks

16mm
24mm
24mm
24mm
24mm
24mm
24mm
24mm
23mm
23mm
23mm

23mm

52 mm
52 mm
52 mm
52 mm
52 mm
52 mm
52 mm
52 mm
40 mm
40 mm
40 mm

40 mm

Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.
Other sizes available on request.

Other sizes available on request.

.500 in
125n
250 in
312 in
375 1in
.500 in
.625in
.7501in
1/4 in

3/8 in

10mm

1/2 in

$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$118.00
$107.00
$107.00
$107.00
$107.00



