Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Techniks Shoda Collets

Thank you for shopping with us! Our Shoda collets are the most accurate in the industry. We use heat-treated high carbon bearing steel and a Swiss grinding technique that ensures accuracy.

- Precision ground accuracy
- Heat-treated carbon steel
- Individually inspected

ltem #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Length	Note	Shank	Price
SD-20mm250	Techniks	20mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.250 in	\$118.00
SD-20mm312	Techniks	20mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.312 in	\$118.00
SD-20mm375	Techniks	20mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.375 in	\$118.00
SD-20mm500	Techniks	20mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.500 in	\$118.00
SD-20mm625	Techniks	20mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.625 in	\$118.00
SD-C001125	Techniks	16mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.125 in	\$118.00
SD-C001187	Techniks	16mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.187 in	\$118.00
SD-C001250	Techniks	16mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.250 in	\$118.00
SD-C001312	Techniks	16mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.312 in	\$118.00
SD-C001375	Techniks	16mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.375 in	\$118.00

SD-C001500	Techniks	16mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.500 in	\$118.00
SD-C015125	Techniks	24mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.125 in	\$118.00
SD-C015250	Techniks	24mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.250 in	\$118.00
SD-C015312	Techniks	24mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.312 in	\$118.00
SD-C015375	Techniks	24mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.375 in	\$118.00
SD-C015500	Techniks	24mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.500 in	\$118.00
SD-C015625	Techniks	24mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.625 in	\$118.00
SD-C015750	Techniks	24mm	52 mm	Other sizes available on request.	.750 in	\$118.00
SS22-1/4	Techniks	23mm	40 mm	Other sizes available on request.	1/4 in	\$107.00
SS22-3/8	Techniks	23mm	40 mm	Other sizes available on request.	3/8 in	\$107.00
SS22-10	Techniks	23mm	40 mm	Other sizes available on request.	10mm	\$107.00
SS22-1/2	Techniks	23mm	40 mm	Other sizes available on request.	1/2 in	\$107.00